
 
ASCOT BERKSHIRE DANCE ACADEMY 

TERM DATES 25/26 
 

Autumn Term 

Start: Monday 8th September 2025  
End: Saturday 20th December 2025  

 
HALF TERM:  

Monday 27th Oct - Return on Monday 3rd Nov 
 

 
Spring Term 

Start: Monday 5th January 2026 
End: Saturday 27th March 2026 

 
HALF TERM:  

Starts Monday 16th February - Return on Monday 23rd Feb 
Starts Monday 30th March - Return on Monday 13th April 

 

Summer Term 

Start: Monday 13th April 2026 
End: Saturday 18th July 2026 

 
HALF TERM:  

Starts Monday 25th May - Return on Monday 1st June 
*BANK HOLIDAY MONDAY 4TH AND MONDAY 25TH 

 

 


